
#2 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 10:40.30 5

#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 9:29.25 5

2 Martinsville High School (A) 9:43.04

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
33"

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RUNYON, Aubrey JR Franklin Com 14.80 5

2 BERRY, Addy JR Martinsville Hi 19.27 3

3 ROBINSON, Madelynne SO Martinsville Hi 19.36 1

4 PETERSON, Emma  9 Martinsville Hi 20.07

5 RICHEY, Jamee  9 Martinsville Hi 20.60

6 BERRY, Cassy JR Martinsville Hi 20.67

#3 Boys 110m Hurdles
39"

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SEVER, Jonathan SR Franklin Com 16.27 5

2 SHAFF, Kellen SO Franklin Com 17.15 3

3 RICHARDS, Quentin SR Franklin Com 17.64 1

4 OLIVER, Jayden JR Franklin Com 19.80

5 THACKER, Gavin SR Martinsville Hi 19.81

6 RUSH, Anthony SO Martinsville Hi 20.20

7 CRABB, Jamison JR Martinsville Hi 21.47

#6 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARTIN, Addison SO Franklin Com 12.84  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 BUSH, Kayla SR Martinsville Hi 13.03  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 FRAZIER, Samantha SO Franklin Com 13.20  (NW) 2(1) 1

4 WOLFF, Layla SO Martinsville Hi 13.40  (NW) 1(3)

5 SEVER, Adelynn SO Franklin Com 13.79  (NW) 1(4)

6 CHASE, Madilyn  9 Franklin Com 13.87  (NW) 1(5)

7 WIGGINS, Breanna  9 Martinsville Hi 13.87  (NW) 1(6)

8 NYONTEH, Jamilyne  9 Franklin Com 13.92  (NW) 2(2)

9 MACHARIA, Casey SO Franklin Com 14.00  (NW) 2(3)

10 RESLER, Sammy JR Martinsville Hi 14.37  (NW) 1(7)

11 FOX, Hannah SR Franklin Com 14.37  (NW) 1(8)

12 STEWART, Hailey SR Franklin Com 14.58  (NW) 2(4)

13 RESLER, Hanna  9 Martinsville Hi 14.72  (NW) 2(5)

14 HUFFMAN, Amiyah SO Franklin Com 14.79  (NW) 2(6)

15 BURTON, Ali JR Franklin Com 14.86  (NW) 2(7)

#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 CRONE, Lily SR Martinsville Hi 16.10  (NW) 2(8)

17 CARSON, Whitney  9 Martinsville Hi 16.55  (NW) 3(1)

18 POORE, Natalie SO Martinsville Hi 16.85  (NW) 3(2)

19 HURST, Isabelle SO Martinsville Hi 17.18  (NW) 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTIN, Addison SO Franklin Com 12.84

2 BUSH, Kayla SR Martinsville Hi 13.03

3 WOLFF, Layla SO Martinsville Hi 13.40

4 SEVER, Adelynn SO Franklin Com 13.79

5 CHASE, Madilyn  9 Franklin Com 13.87

6 WIGGINS, Breanna  9 Martinsville Hi 13.87

7 RESLER, Sammy JR Martinsville Hi 14.37

8 FOX, Hannah SR Franklin Com 14.37

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRAZIER, Samantha SO Franklin Com 13.20

2 NYONTEH, Jamilyne  9 Franklin Com 13.92

3 MACHARIA, Casey SO Franklin Com 14.00

4 STEWART, Hailey SR Franklin Com 14.58

5 RESLER, Hanna  9 Martinsville Hi 14.72

6 HUFFMAN, Amiyah SO Franklin Com 14.79

7 BURTON, Ali JR Franklin Com 14.86

8 CRONE, Lily SR Martinsville Hi 16.10

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARSON, Whitney  9 Martinsville Hi 16.55

2 POORE, Natalie SO Martinsville Hi 16.85

3 HURST, Isabelle SO Martinsville Hi 17.18

#5 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERS, Elija JR Martinsville Hi 11.28  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 LEUGERS, Alex SR Franklin Com 11.33  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 GAMBLE, Luke SR Martinsville Hi 11.58  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 FRAZIER, Jackson JR Franklin Com 11.59  (NW) 1(4)

5 SMITH, Elijah SR Franklin Com 11.67  (NW) 2(1)

6 ATKISON, Camden JR Franklin Com 11.71  (NW) 2(2)

7 PINNICK, James SR Franklin Com 11.79  (NW) 1(5)

8 REEVES, Jack SR Martinsville Hi 11.83  (NW) 1(6)

9 JEFRY, Aidan SR Franklin Com 11.86  (NW) 1(7)

10 WIGGINS, Caleb SO Martinsville Hi 12.01  (NW) 1(8)

11 FLORA, Riley SR Franklin Com 12.20  (NW) 2(3)

12 BRAVARD, Malakai SO Franklin Com 12.20  (NW) 2(4)

13 ELSNER, Ethan SR Franklin Com 12.22  (NW) 2(5)

14 WIENHORST, Cooper SO Franklin Com 12.48  (NW) 3(1)

15 LUCAS, Hunter  9 Franklin Com 12.49  (NW) 3(2)
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#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 FUGATE, Gavin SO Franklin Com 12.57  (NW) 2(6)

17 MACOWAN, Kean SR Martinsville Hi 12.58  (NW) 4(1)

18 BREEDEN, Carter JR Franklin Com 12.61  (NW) 3(3)

19 TOVES, Jesse JR Franklin Com 12.62  (NW) 2(7)

20 MONDESIR, Stephane SR Franklin Com 12.65  (NW) 3(4)

21 LAFARY, Jace SO Martinsville Hi 12.71  (NW) 4(2)

22 HUNTER, Grant SR Franklin Com 12.72  (NW) 2(8)

23 SCHMIDT, Cooper  9 Franklin Com 12.94  (NW) 3(5)

24 CRAWFORD, Michael SO Martinsville Hi 12.95  (NW) 4(3)

25 RODARMEL, Riley  9 Franklin Com 12.96  (NW) 3(6)

26 TARVIN, Jeremiah SO Franklin Com 13.09  (NW) 3(7)

27 HARRIS, Hudson  9 Franklin Com 13.28  (NW) 3(8)

28 JANNECK, Ethan SO Martinsville Hi 13.29  (NW) 4(4)

29 SCHENCK, Parker JR Martinsville Hi 13.92  (NW) 4(5)

30 BRAY, Austin SR Martinsville Hi 13.96  (NW) 4(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS, Elija JR Martinsville Hi 11.28

2 LEUGERS, Alex SR Franklin Com 11.33

3 GAMBLE, Luke SR Martinsville Hi 11.58

4 FRAZIER, Jackson JR Franklin Com 11.59

5 PINNICK, James SR Franklin Com 11.79

6 REEVES, Jack SR Martinsville Hi 11.83

7 JEFRY, Aidan SR Franklin Com 11.86

8 WIGGINS, Caleb SO Martinsville Hi 12.01

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Elijah SR Franklin Com 11.67

2 ATKISON, Camden JR Franklin Com 11.71

3 FLORA, Riley SR Franklin Com 12.20

4 BRAVARD, Malakai SO Franklin Com 12.20

5 ELSNER, Ethan SR Franklin Com 12.22

6 FUGATE, Gavin SO Franklin Com 12.57

7 TOVES, Jesse JR Franklin Com 12.62

8 HUNTER, Grant SR Franklin Com 12.72

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WIENHORST, Cooper SO Franklin Com 12.48

2 LUCAS, Hunter  9 Franklin Com 12.49

3 BREEDEN, Carter JR Franklin Com 12.61

4 MONDESIR, Stephane SR Franklin Com 12.65

5 SCHMIDT, Cooper  9 Franklin Com 12.94

6 RODARMEL, Riley  9 Franklin Com 12.96

7 TARVIN, Jeremiah SO Franklin Com 13.09

8 HARRIS, Hudson  9 Franklin Com 13.28

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MACOWAN, Kean SR Martinsville Hi 12.58

2 LAFARY, Jace SO Martinsville Hi 12.71

3 CRAWFORD, Michael SO Martinsville Hi 12.95

4 JANNECK, Ethan SO Martinsville Hi 13.29

5 SCHENCK, Parker JR Martinsville Hi 13.92

6 BRAY, Austin SR Martinsville Hi 13.96

#7 Boys' & Girls' 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLIS, Landon JR Martinsville Hi 4:47.68 5

2 HUDDLESTON, Brooks  9 Franklin Com 4:48.26 3

3 HOLCROFT, William SO Franklin Com 4:55.96 1

4 HOGE-MILLS, Phoenix  9 Franklin Com 5:01.98

5 LIN, Alex SO Franklin Com 5:02.25

6 HOSKINS, Jacob  9 Franklin Com 5:21.38

7 BARCO, Laura SO Martinsville Hi 5:26.08 5

8 WOODS, Noah JR Franklin Com 5:35.03

9 JONES, Oliver SO Franklin Com 5:36.89

10 FARMER, Andy SO Martinsville Hi 5:42.61

11 OTT, Ava SO Franklin Com 5:45.64 3

12 WOODWARD, Sydney SR Franklin Com 5:52.64 1

13 NORRIS, Zach  9 Martinsville Hi 5:55.78

14 GREENWELL, Allyson JR Martinsville Hi 6:07.43

15 DAUGHERTY, Lexi SR Martinsville Hi 6:09.36

16 OWEN, Haley JR Franklin Com 6:57.17

17 MERIWETHER, Megan JR Franklin Com 7:03.18

#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 51.15 5

2 Martinsville High School (A) 51.22

1) MOSCRIP, Maddie SR 2) MOSCRIP, Maddie SR

3) WOLFF, Layla SO 4) WOLFF, Layla SO

3 Franklin Community High School (B) 54.26

4 Martinsville High School (B) 54.35

1) RESLER, Sammy JR 2) RESLER, Sammy JR

3) ROBINSON, Madelynne SO 4) ROBINSON, Madelynne SO

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Martinsville High School (A) 44.12 5

2 Franklin Community High School (A) 45.53

3 Franklin Community High School (B) 46.58

4 Franklin Community High School (C) 49.33
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#12 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KLEM, Lauren SR Franklin Com 1:00.08 5

2 BOTKIN, Ainsley JR Franklin Com 1:03.22 3

3 STEWART, Hanna SO Franklin Com 1:04.51 1

4 MORRIS, Addie SR Franklin Com 1:07.44

5 SPURGEON, Kaitlyn SO Martinsville Hi 1:08.97

6 TARR, Alexis  9 Martinsville Hi 1:18.45

7 HICKMAN, Drista  9 Martinsville Hi 1:18.86

8 DILLOW, Natalie  9 Martinsville Hi 1:21.40

#11 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARCO, Martin SR Martinsville Hi 50.71 5

2 WOLFF, Rayce SO Martinsville Hi 51.78 3

3 JUDSON, Joseph SO Franklin Com 54.95 1

4 TOVES, Jesse JR Franklin Com 56.92

5 JEFRY, Aidan SR Franklin Com 59.96

6 FRAZIER, Jackson JR Franklin Com 1:00.41

7 SMITH, Elijah SR Franklin Com 1:01.85

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
30"
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RUNYON, Aubrey JR Franklin Com 46.16 5

2 MOSCRIP, Maddie SR Martinsville Hi 49.95 3

3 BERRY, Addy JR Martinsville Hi 52.86 1

4 PETERSON, Emma  9 Martinsville Hi 53.44

5 BERRY, Cassy JR Martinsville Hi 1:00.70

#13 Boys 300m Hurdles
36"
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SEVER, Jonathan SR Franklin Com 42.25 5

2 CAPSHAW, Zhane JR Martinsville Hi 44.81 3

3 RICHARDS, Quentin SR Franklin Com 45.41 1

4 SHAFF, Kellen SO Franklin Com 47.22

5 THACKER, Gavin SR Martinsville Hi 48.30

6 RUSH, Anthony SO Martinsville Hi 50.59

7 OLIVER, Jayden JR Franklin Com 52.07

#16 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LACY, Kathleen JR Franklin Com 2:25.92 5

2 BARCO, Laura SO Martinsville Hi 2:35.40 3

3 OTT, Ava SO Franklin Com 2:41.74 1

4 LINDSAY, Hannah JR Franklin Com 2:41.74

5 WOODWARD, Sydney SR Franklin Com 2:45.18

6 GREENWELL, Allyson JR Martinsville Hi 2:46.31

#16 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 THOMAS, Willamina SO Franklin Com 2:47.56

8 DAUGHERTY, Lexi SR Martinsville Hi 2:52.94

9 MERIWETHER, Megan JR Franklin Com 3:10.09

10 OWEN, Haley JR Franklin Com 3:10.84

11 WATKINS-GIST, Kaelynn  9 Martinsville Hi 3:22.88

#15 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TUNIS, Isiah SO Franklin Com 2:10.14 5

2 FENNIG, Liam  9 Franklin Com 2:12.58 3

3 BRAY, Ethan SO Martinsville Hi 2:26.24 1

4 FARMER, Andy SO Martinsville Hi 2:26.94

5 MILLER, Dessen  9 Martinsville Hi 2:30.11

6 SPIEGEL, Tyler JR Franklin Com 2:30.93

7 TUCKER, Cam SR Martinsville Hi 2:31.83

8 BERGMAN, Brycen SO Franklin Com 2:31.89

9 STRAIT, David  9 Franklin Com 2:32.72

10 CRABB, Jamison JR Martinsville Hi 2:34.93

11 TAYLOR, Joseph SO Franklin Com 2:37.12

12 BARNETT, Ian FR Franklin Com 2:37.63

#18 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARTIN, Addison SO Franklin Com 27.64  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 WOLFF, Layla SO Martinsville Hi 28.12  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 FRAZIER, Samantha SO Franklin Com 28.34  (NW) 2(1) 1

4 FLUKE, Emily JR Martinsville Hi 28.88  (NW) 1(3)

5 SEVER, Adelynn SO Franklin Com 29.27  (NW) 1(4)

6 MACHARIA, Casey SO Franklin Com 29.39  (NW) 3(1)

7 TACKETT, Alexis  9 Martinsville Hi 29.78  (NW) 1(5)

8 ROBINSON, Madelynne SO Martinsville Hi 29.83  (NW) 2(2)

9 NYONTEH, Jamilyne  9 Franklin Com 30.06  (NW) 2(3)

10 CHASE, Madilyn  9 Franklin Com 30.39  (NW) 1(6)

11 FOX, Hannah SR Franklin Com 31.21  (NW) 1(7)

12 RESLER, Hanna  9 Martinsville Hi 31.49  (NW) 2(4)

13 CRAGEN, Emery  9 Martinsville Hi 31.63  (NW) 2(5)

14 BURTON, Ali JR Franklin Com 32.08  (NW) 2(6)

15 RICHEY, Jamee  9 Martinsville Hi 32.26  (NW) 2(7)

16 LOVE, Samantha SR Franklin Com 32.81  (NW) 3(2)

17 WATKINS-GIST, Kaelynn  9 Martinsville Hi 35.47  (NW) 3(3)

18 CARSON, Whitney  9 Martinsville Hi 35.88  (NW) 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTIN, Addison SO Franklin Com 27.64

2 WOLFF, Layla SO Martinsville Hi 28.12
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#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 FLUKE, Emily JR Martinsville Hi 28.88

4 SEVER, Adelynn SO Franklin Com 29.27

5 TACKETT, Alexis  9 Martinsville Hi 29.78

6 CHASE, Madilyn  9 Franklin Com 30.39

7 FOX, Hannah SR Franklin Com 31.21

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRAZIER, Samantha SO Franklin Com 28.34

2 ROBINSON, Madelynne SO Martinsville Hi 29.83

3 NYONTEH, Jamilyne  9 Franklin Com 30.06

4 RESLER, Hanna  9 Martinsville Hi 31.49

5 CRAGEN, Emery  9 Martinsville Hi 31.63

6 BURTON, Ali JR Franklin Com 32.08

7 RICHEY, Jamee  9 Martinsville Hi 32.26

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACHARIA, Casey SO Franklin Com 29.39

2 LOVE, Samantha SR Franklin Com 32.81

3 WATKINS-GIST, Kaelynn  9 Martinsville Hi 35.47

4 CARSON, Whitney  9 Martinsville Hi 35.88

#17 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERS, Elija JR Martinsville Hi 23.32  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 LEUGERS, Alex SR Franklin Com 23.41  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 JIMENEZ, Diego JR Martinsville Hi 24.61  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 ATKISON, Camden JR Franklin Com 24.77  (NW) 1(4)

4 WIGGINS, Caleb SO Martinsville Hi 24.77  (NW) 1(4)

6 PINNICK, James SR Franklin Com 24.79  (NW) 1(6)

7 FLORA, Riley SR Franklin Com 24.97  (NW) 2(1)

8 ELSNER, Ethan SR Franklin Com 25.27  (NW) 1(7)

9 HERBERT, Mason JR Franklin Com 25.63  (NW) 2(2)

10 PFOST, Joey SR Martinsville Hi 25.67  (NW) 2(3)

11 FUGATE, Gavin SO Franklin Com 25.89  (NW) 2(4)

12 LUCAS, Hunter  9 Franklin Com 26.01  (NW) 3(1)

13 MACOWAN, Kean SR Martinsville Hi 26.38  (NW) 2(5)

14 OWENS, Collin SO Franklin Com 26.54  (NW) 3(2)

15 MONDESIR, Stephane SR Franklin Com 26.65  (NW) 2(6)

16 FERRAND, Kaden JR Martinsville Hi 26.72  (NW) 1(8)

17 SCHMIDT, Cooper  9 Franklin Com 26.79  (NW) 3(3)

18 MYERS, Alexander SO Franklin Com 26.94  (NW) 3(4)

19 BREEDEN, Carter JR Franklin Com 27.09  (NW) 2(7)

20 CRAWFORD, Michael SO Martinsville Hi 27.17  (NW) 3(5)

21 TARVIN, Jeremiah SO Franklin Com 27.39  (NW) 3(6)

22 RODARMEL, Riley  9 Franklin Com 27.61  (NW) 3(7)

23 HARRIS, Hudson  9 Franklin Com 27.63  (NW) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS

#17 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS, Elija JR Martinsville Hi 23.32

2 LEUGERS, Alex SR Franklin Com 23.41

3 JIMENEZ, Diego JR Martinsville Hi 24.61

4 ATKISON, Camden JR Franklin Com 24.77

4 WIGGINS, Caleb SO Martinsville Hi 24.77

6 PINNICK, James SR Franklin Com 24.79

7 ELSNER, Ethan SR Franklin Com 25.27

8 FERRAND, Kaden JR Martinsville Hi 26.72

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLORA, Riley SR Franklin Com 24.97

2 HERBERT, Mason JR Franklin Com 25.63

3 PFOST, Joey SR Martinsville Hi 25.67

4 FUGATE, Gavin SO Franklin Com 25.89

5 MACOWAN, Kean SR Martinsville Hi 26.38

6 MONDESIR, Stephane SR Franklin Com 26.65

7 BREEDEN, Carter JR Franklin Com 27.09

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUCAS, Hunter  9 Franklin Com 26.01

2 OWENS, Collin SO Franklin Com 26.54

3 SCHMIDT, Cooper  9 Franklin Com 26.79

4 MYERS, Alexander SO Franklin Com 26.94

5 CRAWFORD, Michael SO Martinsville Hi 27.17

6 TARVIN, Jeremiah SO Franklin Com 27.39

7 RODARMEL, Riley  9 Franklin Com 27.61

8 HARRIS, Hudson  9 Franklin Com 27.63

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 4:19.65 5

2 Martinsville High School (A) 4:39.47

1) MOSCRIP, Maddie SR 2) MOSCRIP, Maddie SR

3) BERRY, Addy JR 4) BERRY, Addy JR

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Martinsville High School (A) 3:35.20 5

2 Franklin Community High School (A) 3:37.69

3 Franklin Community High School (C) 3:47.52

4 Franklin Community High School (B) 3:49.59

5 Franklin Community High School (D) 4:06.42

#24 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BERTEL, Emma SR Franklin Com 38' 0" 5

2 PRICE, Gracelyn  9 Franklin Com 32' 10" 3

3 DESTRAMPE, Kyra JR Franklin Com 26' 9" 1
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#24 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 HAENLEIN, Audrey  9 Martinsville Hi26' 03 /4

5 GARRISON, Kendall SO Martinsville Hi24' 11"

6 ETTER, Kiley SO Martinsville Hi24' 10"

7 CANOVA, Kinsley SO Martinsville Hi24' 0"

8 ETTER, Kasey SR Martinsville Hi23' 2"

9 HARMON, Caroline  9 Franklin Com 20' 11"

#23 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LONG, Nathan SR Martinsville Hi41' 2" 5

2 SHROCK, Jackson SO Martinsville Hi36' 7" 3

3 GRIGGS, Evan SR Franklin Com 36' 5" 1

4 SIMPSON, Quiton  9 Martinsville Hi35' 11"

5 HORNBERGER, Ty JR Martinsville Hi34' 10"

6 RIVERA, Keegan SO Franklin Com 34' 6"

7 CUMMINGS, Malachi SO Martinsville Hi29' 01 /2

8 BOUGH, Ezra SO Martinsville Hi28' 7"

9 PATTERSON, Garrett JR Martinsville Hi23' 61 /2

10 AL DARAJI, Mousa  9 Franklin Com 19' 0"

11 HARMON, Jackson  9 Franklin Com 18' 3"

#26 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BERTEL, Emma SR Franklin Com 109' 5" 5

2 TRUEBLOOD, Taylor JR Franklin Com 89' 9" 3

3 DESTRAMPE, Kyra JR Franklin Com 84' 3" 1

4 HAENLEIN, Audrey  9 Martinsville Hi65' 3"

4 ETTER, Kiley SO Martinsville Hi65' 3"

6 ETTER, Kasey SR Martinsville Hi64' 4"

7 PRICE, Gracelyn  9 Franklin Com 64' 1"

8 HARMON, Caroline  9 Franklin Com 57' 2"

9 CANOVA, Kinsley SO Martinsville Hi56' 2"

10 GARRISON, Kendall SO Martinsville Hi50' 8"

#25 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LONG, Nathan SR Martinsville Hi131' 5" 5

2 SIMPSON, Quiton  9 Martinsville Hi110' 5" 3

3 SHROCK, Jackson SO Martinsville Hi106' 10" 1

4 GRIGGS, Evan SR Franklin Com 106' 7"

5 BOUGH, Ezra SO Martinsville Hi89' 8"

6 HORNBERGER, Ty JR Martinsville Hi81' 6"

7 RIVERA, Keegan SO Franklin Com 77' 1"

8 CUMMINGS, Malachi SO Martinsville Hi73' 7"

9 PATTERSON, Garrett JR Martinsville Hi70' 3"

10 SOMMERS, Cameron  9 Franklin Com 60' 5"

11 AL DARAJI, Mousa  9 Franklin Com 47' 5"

#25 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
12 HARMON, Jackson  9 Franklin Com 41' 5"

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FLUKE, Emily JR Martinsville Hi16' 1"  (NW) 5

2 WOLFF, Layla SO Martinsville Hi15' 7"  (NW) 3

3 CHASE, Madilyn  9 Franklin Com 14' 4"  (NW) 1

4 STEWART, Hailey SR Franklin Com 14' 2"  (NW)

5 CRAGEN, Emery  9 Martinsville Hi13' 10"  (NW)

6 RESLER, Sammy JR Martinsville Hi13' 71 /2  (NW)

7 TACKETT, Alexis  9 Martinsville Hi13' 2"  (NW)

8 CARTER, Natalie SO Franklin Com 12' 2"  (NW)

LAM, Lillian  9 Martinsville HiNM  (NW)

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LEUGERS, Alex SR Franklin Com 19' 6"  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 SMITH, Elijah SR Franklin Com 19' 0"  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 HERBERT, Mason JR Franklin Com 18' 11"  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 WOLFF, Camden SR Martinsville Hi18' 101 /2  (NW) 1(4)

5 RICHARDS, Quentin SR Franklin Com 18' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

6 PAYNE, Dakota SO Martinsville Hi18' 2"  (NW) 1(6)

7 FERRAND, Kaden JR Martinsville Hi18' 1"  (NW) 2(1)

8 LAFARY, Jace SO Martinsville Hi17' 10"  (NW) 2(2)

9 WIENHORST, Cooper SO Franklin Com 17' 9"  (NW) 2(3)

10 PFOST, Joey SR Martinsville Hi17' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

11 MONDESIR, Stephane SR Franklin Com 16' 61 /2  (NW) 1(8)

12 OLIVER, Jayden JR Franklin Com 16' 5"  (NW) 1(9)

13 OWENS, Collin SO Franklin Com 16' 4"  (NW) 2(4)

14 MYERS, Alexander SO Franklin Com 16' 31 /2  (NW) 2(5)

15 LAM, Ricky JR Martinsville Hi15' 7"  (NW) 2(6)

16 SCHENCK, Parker JR Martinsville Hi14' 11"  (NW) 2(7)

17 BRAY, Austin SR Martinsville Hi13' 51 /2  (NW) 2(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEUGERS, Alex SR Franklin Com 19' 6"  (NW)

2 SMITH, Elijah SR Franklin Com 19' 0"  (NW)

3 HERBERT, Mason JR Franklin Com 18' 11"  (NW)

4 WOLFF, Camden SR Martinsville Hi18' 101 /2  (NW)

5 RICHARDS, Quentin SR Franklin Com 18' 5"  (NW)

6 PAYNE, Dakota SO Martinsville Hi18' 2"  (NW)

7 PFOST, Joey SR Martinsville Hi17' 5"  (NW)

8 MONDESIR, Stephane SR Franklin Com 16' 61 /2  (NW)

9 OLIVER, Jayden JR Franklin Com 16' 5"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2
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#27 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 FERRAND, Kaden JR Martinsville Hi18' 1"  (NW)

2 LAFARY, Jace SO Martinsville Hi17' 10"  (NW)

3 WIENHORST, Cooper SO Franklin Com 17' 9"  (NW)

4 OWENS, Collin SO Franklin Com 16' 4"  (NW)

5 MYERS, Alexander SO Franklin Com 16' 31 /2  (NW)

6 LAM, Ricky JR Martinsville Hi15' 7"  (NW)

7 SCHENCK, Parker JR Martinsville Hi14' 11"  (NW)

8 BRAY, Austin SR Martinsville Hi13' 51 /2  (NW)

#30 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MARTIN, Addison SO Franklin Com 4' 10" 5

2 SEVER, Adelynn SO Franklin Com 4' 10" 3

3 BURTON, Ali JR Franklin Com 4' 8" 1

4 ROBINSON, Madelynne SO Martinsville Hi4' 2"

4 MACHARIA, Casey SO Franklin Com 4' 2"

6 TACKETT, Alexis  9 Martinsville Hi4' 0"

HUFFMAN, Amiyah SO Franklin Com NH

#29 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CAPSHAW, Zhane JR Martinsville Hi5' 8" 5

2 WIENHORST, Cooper SO Franklin Com 5' 6" 3

3 THACKER, Gavin SR Martinsville Hi5' 0" 1

GRIGGS, Evan SR Franklin Com NH

LAM, Ricky JR Martinsville HiNH

PAYNE, Dakota SO Martinsville HiNH

OWENS, Collin SO Franklin Com NH

BRAVARD, Malakai SO Franklin Com NH

HERBERT, Mason JR Franklin Com NH

#32 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MARTIN, Addison SO Franklin Com 9' 0" 5

2 MILEY, Savanna SO Franklin Com 7' 6" 3

3 BUSH, Kayla SR Martinsville Hi7' 6" 1

#31 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GAUNT, Ben SR Martinsville Hi9' 6" 5

2 JANNECK, Ethan SO Martinsville Hi9' 6" 3

3 FULLER, Corwin SO Franklin Com 9' 0" 1

4 SOMMERS, Cameron  9 Franklin Com 8' 6"

SOMMERS, Carson SR Franklin Com NH

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Martinsville High School MTSV 70

2 Franklin Community High School FRKL 53

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Franklin Community High School FRKL 92

2 Martinsville High School MTSV 31
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